
Table 4.08-- CHILD ABUSE AND NEGLECT REPORTS:  1991 TO 1997

[Includes abuse, neglect, abuse and neglect, and sexual abuse reports]

Subject 1991 1992 1993 1994 1995 1996 1997

Reports 4,365    4,568    4,753    5,186    4,984    4,775    5,235    
Confirmed 2,318    2,485    2,411    2,334    2,317    2,268    2,531    

     Source:  Hawaii State Department of Human Services, Child Abuse and Neglect in Hawaii, 1997,  at 
http://www.hawaii.gov/dhs/ and Central Registry of Reported Child Abuse and Neglect, records.
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